
DHL FROZEN & AMBIENT COMBO SOLUTION

TEMPERATURE CONTROLLED SHIPPING UNIT

SUMMER AND WINTER PACK OUT

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY
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CORRUGATED OUTER CARTON

AMBIENT EPS COOLER

FROZEN EPS COOLER

95kPa PRESSURE BAG

1

1

1

2

202mm X 152mm X 178mm

DHL FROZEN AND AMBIENT OVERVIEW

PRODUCT SPACE FROZEN

PRODUCT SPACE AMBIENT

TARE WEIGHT

202mm X 152mm X 76mm

1.55 KG

EXTERNAL DIMS 292mm X 241mm X 434mm

2AQUIPAK ABSORBENT SLEEVE

16oz GEL WRAP6 2
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Room Temperature Gel Packs
16OZ

 GEL WRAP

FROZEN & AMBIENT COMBO \ 24/04/12

VOLUMETRIC WEIGHT 6.5 KG


